Lumec-TunnelView-TULL-SpecSheet-en  02/26  page 7 of 13
Lumec TunnelView tunnel/underpass luminaires feature a sleek design that
provides seamless replacement of existing HID luminaires. This fixture is
available in three sizes, offers multiple lumen packages, and a complete array
of optical distributions, making it an outstanding solution for all types of tunnel
and underpass applications. Includes Service Tag, Signify's innovative way to
provide assistance throughout the life of the product.
Ordering guide	 example: TULL-96L700-740-G1-R2M-UNV-DMG-0D-TLL-GY3

Ambient Temperature °C Drive current Calculated L70 Hours L70 per TM-21 Lumen Maintenance % at 100,000 hrs
25°C up to 1050mA >100,000 hours >36,000 hours >96%
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
System Current
(mA)
Average
System Watts 1
Wattage
Label2
TULL-96L350 96 350 101 100
TULL-96L530 96 530 155 160
TULL-96L700 96 700 212 210
TULL-96L105016 96 1050 322 320
TULL-128L350 128 350 138 140
TULL-128L530 128 530 210 210
1.	 Typical values, rounded.
2.	 As per ANSI C136.15-2015. Consult factory for other labeling needs.
3.	 Rated for +40°C / +104°F.
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
System Current
(mA)
Average
System Watts 14
Wattage
Label15
TULL-128L700 128 700 281 280
TULL-128L9753 128 975 380 380
TULL-160L350 160 350 170 170
TULL-160L530 160 530 260 260
TULL-160L700 160 700 352 350
TULL-160L9253 160 925 459 460
LED Wattage Values
Lumec-TunnelView-TULL-SpecSheet-en  02/26  page 9 of 13
TULL  TunnelView
Tunnel/Underpass luminaire
LED Lumen Values - 2700K
Ordering Code
DK R2M R3M R3W 4 5 SN CBL TW2
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
TULL-96L350-827 12533 124 12275 122 12022 119 11945 118 11862 117 11663 115 12810 127 12634 125 12356 122
TULL-96L530-827 18195 117 17819 115 17454 113 17341 112 17222 111 16932 109 18597 120 18341 118 17938 116
TULL-96L700-827 23035 109 22559 106 22098 104 21954 104 21803 103 21437 101 23544 111 23219 110 22710 107
TULL-96L800-827 25885 107 25350 105 24832 102 24670 102 24501 101 24089 99 26458 109 26093 108 25520 105
TULL-96L1050-827 31690 98 31034 96 30400 94 30202 94 29995 93 29490 92 32392 101 31945 99 31244 97
TULL-128L350-827 16726 121 16381 119 16047 116 15942 116 15832 115 15567 113 17097 124 16862 122 16491 120
TULL-128L530-827 24118 115 23621 112 23137 110 22987 109 22829 109 22445 107 24653 117 24313 116 23779 113
TULL-128L700-827 30507 108 29876 106 29265 104 29076 103 28876 103 28390 101 31183 111 30752 109 30076 107
TULL-128L800-827 33824 105 33125 103 32446 101 32236 100 32015 99 31475 98 34572 107 34095 106 33346 103
TULL-128L900-827 36923 101 36160 99 35421 97 35190 97 34949 96 34361 94 37741 104 37220 102 36402 100
TULL-128L975-827 40000 105 39174 103 38371 101 38122 100 37861 100 37224 98 40886 108 40322 106 39436 104
TULL-128L1050-827 41338 96 40484 94 39656 92 39399 92 39127 91 38470 90 42253 98 41671 97 40756 95
TULL-160L350-827 20827 123 20397 120 19980 118 19849 117 19713 116 19381 114 21288 125 20995 124 20532 121